7/20/2021 Completed Document Details

Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending_List] [Completed List] [Completed List - this DoclLog]
Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME: PERMA-FIX OF FLORIDA INC
DOC LOG ID: 68759 CHAZ ID:FLD980711071
CITY: GAINESVILLE COUNTY: ALACHUA

View email records

LIHWG Email Template “IRMH Email Templates ) RUOH Email Template “IRHWT Email Template &
Notification Approvals &) RHWT Approvals & RUOH Approvals “JIRMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
HWG Y
RHWT N
RMH N
RUOH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
545381 uoP rself@perma-fix.com FLD980711071 Perma-Fix Of Florida Inc
548259 HWT dfendelander@parma-fix.com FLD980711071 Perma-Fix Of Florida Inc
548261 MP dfendelander@perma-fix.com FLD980711071 Perma-Fix Of Florida Inc
548263 HWR dfendelander@perma-fix.com FLD980711071 Perma-Fix Of Florida Inc

Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete
HWG Logged 03/24/2021 SIMMONS_JLS x
HWG Completeness Review 03/24/2021 HORLICK_S x
HWG Waiting for information 03/24/2021 ASHWOOD_J x
HWG Ready for Data Entry 07/20/2021 ASHWOOD_] x
HWG Data Entry Completed 07/20/2021 ASHWOOD_] x

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/68759/document-details 1/3



7/20/2021

HWG

HWG

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RHWT

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RMH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

RUOH

Comments

Document

Type

General
Comment

RHWT

RUOH

RUOH

Date

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

06/02/2021

07/20/2021

Completed Document Details

Final Review

Booked into Oculus 4

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Withdrawn e:?*)é%

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Withdrawn 4.;33*){%»

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Booked into Oculus 4:133/(@%%

07/20/2021

07/20/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

07/07/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

07/07/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

03/24/2021

07/20/2021

07/20/2021

07/20/2021

07/20/2021

Comment

Facility contact change.

Facility contact changed in data.

Received revised Annual Report.
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Email sent to Randy Self: Randy: Kiara Alford submitted a revised Annual Report but she
forgot the 2019 ending amount of 29,231 which would be your 2020 beginning inventory
amount. Please add this amount on the revised 2020 Annual Report. You may email the

revised 2020 Annual Report to me. Let me know if you have any questions.
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