MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME: PERMA-FIX OF FLORIDA INC

DOC LOG ID: 68759 **CHAZ ID:** FLD980711071

CITY: GAINESVILLE COUNTY: ALACHUA

View email records

HWG Email Template RMH Email Templates RUOH Email Template RHWT Email Template
Notification Approvals RHWT Approvals RUOH Approvals RMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RHWT	N	
RMH	N	
RUOH	N	

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
545381	UOP	rself@perma-fix.com	FLD980711071	Perma-Fix Of Florida Inc
548259	HWT	dfendelander@parma-fix.com	FLD980711071	Perma-Fix Of Florida Inc
548261	MP	dfendelander@perma-fix.com	FLD980711071	Perma-Fix Of Florida Inc
548263	HWR	dfendelander@perma-fix.com	FLD980711071	Perma-Fix Of Florida Inc

Processes

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	03/24/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Completeness Review	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
HWG	Waiting for information	03/24/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Ready for Data Entry	07/20/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Data Entry Completed	07/20/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×

	Complete	ed Document Details		
HWG	Final Review	07/20/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Booked into Oculus	07/20/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RHWT	Logged	03/24/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Final Review	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Withdrawn 🌞 🖷	07/07/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Logged	03/24/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RMH	Completeness Review	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Ready for Data Entry	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Data Entry Completed	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Final Review	03/24/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Withdrawn 🎉 🛊	07/07/2021	HORLICK_S	×
RUOH	Logged	03/24/2021	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	03/24/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	03/24/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	07/20/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	07/20/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Final Review	07/20/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	07/20/2021	ASHWOOD_J	×

Comments

Document Type	Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	03/24/2021	Facility contact change.	SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT	03/24/2021	Facility contact changed in data.	HORLICK_S
RUOH	06/02/2021	Email sent to Randy Self: Randy: Kiara Alford submitted a revised Annual Report but she forgot the 2019 ending amount of 29,231 which would be your 2020 beginning inventory amount. Please add this amount on the revised 2020 Annual Report. You may email the revised 2020 Annual Report to me. Let me know if you have any questions.	ASHWOOD_J
RUOH	07/20/2021	Received revised Annual Report.	ASHWOOD_J

DEP Home | About DEP